
Member’s Name: ____________________________________   Membership No.: ______________________   

Contact No.: ________________________________________   Date of Delivery: _______________________

Delivery Address: __________________________________________________________________________

Terms & Conditions:
• All prices quoted above comes complete with tree, stand, installation and delivery charges. 

Discount is not applicable and not valid in conjunction with other promotions and offers
• Orders must be placed at least four (4) business days in advance
• Member will be charged once the order is placed and we regret that no refund is permitted
• Orders are subject to availability and on a first-come first-served basis
• Additional delivery surcharge to Sentosa is at $40 per trip
• Additional disposal surcharge from Sentosa is at $40 per trip
• Please note that the last date for any disposal is January 8, 2023
• Due to compatibility, the installation and fixing of trees will be done only on the stand 

delivered

For more information, please call Essentials at 6739-4332 or email essentials@amclub.org.sg Signature

PriceChristmas Trees, Poinsettias & Festival WreathsNo.

Total:

Amount Date of
Disposal

Disposal
(Optional)

 

 

Nordmann Fir Christmas Tree (4 – 5 ft)

Nordmann Fir Christmas Tree (5 – 6 ft)

Nordmann Fir Christmas Tree (6 – 7 ft)

Nordmann Fir Christmas Tree (7 – 8 ft)

Nordmann Fir Christmas Tree (8 – 9 ft)

Red Poinsettia (Per pot)

Mini Christmas Tree (Per pot)

Table Wreath with four candles
and natural décor (12” diameter)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

$305

$395

$485

$645

$895

$25

$25

$120

Fresh Hanging Wreath with
natural décor and ribbon bow (20” diameter)9 $190

Fresh Hanging Wreath with
natural décor and ribbon bow (22” diameter)10 $220

Fresh Hanging Wreath with
natural décor and ribbon bow (24” diameter)11 $250

$40

$40

$40

$50

$50

Quantity

Freshly Cut Nordmann Fir Christmas Trees from Europe

Chr i stmas Tree
and Tr imm ingsFor Your H�e

CONNECT WITH US


