

Freshly Cut Nordmann Fir Christmas Trees from Europe

Member's Name:	Membership No.:	*
Contact No.:	Date of Delivery:	

**Delivery Address:** 

No.	Christmas Trees, Poinsettias & Festival Wreaths	Price	Quantity	Amount	Disposal (Optional)	Date of Disposal
1	Nordmann Fir Christmas Tree (4 – 5 ft)	\$305			\$40	
2	Nordmann Fir Christmas Tree (5 – 6 ft)	\$395			\$40	
3	Nordmann Fir Christmas Tree (6 – 7 ft)	\$485			\$40	
4	Nordmann Fir Christmas Tree (7 – 8 ft)	\$645			\$50	
5	Nordmann Fir Christmas Tree (8 – 9 ft)	\$895			\$50	
6	Red Poinsettia (Per pot)	\$25				
7	Mini Christmas Tree (Per pot)	\$25				
8	Table Wreath with four candles and natural décor (12″ diameter)	\$120				
9	Fresh Hanging Wreath with natural décor and ribbon bow (20″ diameter)	\$190				
10	Fresh Hanging Wreath with natural décor and ribbon bow (22″ diameter)	\$220				
11	Fresh Hanging Wreath with natural décor and ribbon bow (24″ diameter)	\$250				
		Total:				

## Terms & Conditions:

- All prices quoted above comes complete with tree, stand, installation and delivery charges. Discount is not applicable and not valid in conjunction with other promotions and offers
- Orders must be placed at least four (4) business days in advance
- Member will be charged once the order is placed and we regret that no refund is permitted
- Orders are subject to availability and on a first-come first-served basis
- Additional delivery surcharge to Sentosa is at \$40 per trip
- Additional disposal surcharge from Sentosa is at \$40 per trip
- Please note that the last date for any disposal is January 8, 2023
- Due to compatibility, the installation and fixing of trees will be done only on the stand delivered

For more information, please call Essentials at 6739-4332 or email essentials@amclub.org.sg

Signature





